800.521.5351
Altec AIR’s HLD Series Low Dew Point Heatless Desiccant Air Dryers are designed to provide -100°F / -73°C Pressure Dew
Point (PDP) for a variety of industries and applications, including those in ultra-low ambient temperatures.
•	 -100°F / -73°C Pressure Dew Point (PDP) Standard
•	 Factory installed Filters w/ Differential Pressure Gauges
and Pre-Filter Timer Drain
•	 E-Z Switching Valves for Extreme Valve Life

Inlet /
Outlet
Ports
(NPT)
Approx.
Purge
(SCFM)
Weight
(lbs)
Height
(in)
Width
(in)
Depth
(in)
HLD-0015-1 15
1/2”
3.5 265 52 22 14
HLD-0025-1 25 5.8 345 54 23 18
HLD-0050-1 50 11.5 510 86
24
32
HLD-0075-1 75
1”
17.3 625 82
HLD-0100-1 100 23.0
780
87 42HLD-0130-1 130 29.9
HLD-0200-1 200
1-1/2”
46.0 930
HLD-0300-1 300 69.0 1180
101 50 36
HLD-0400-1 400
2”
92.0 1420
HLD-0550-1 550 126.5 1860
102
66 82
HLD-0650-1 650 149.5
2480
HLD-0800-1 800 184.0
HLD-1000-1 1000
3” (FLG)
230.0 2800 107
HLD-1250-1 1250 287.5 3510 101 88 74
HLD-1500-1 1500 345.0 4280 109 86 83
HLD-2000-1 2000 4” (FLG) 460.0 6800 93 119 107
SP
EC
IF
IC